Position

Director Of Nursing

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Emergency Room Tech

Nursing Manager

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Coder

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Total Wages

$123,507

$103,976

$99,234

$99,209

$65,690

$34,704

$32,717

$25,918

$24,201

$18,929

$15,720

$12,264

$9,933

$7,257

$6,628

$2,359

$2,118

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$572

$0

$572

$1,327

$0

$760

$0

$3,921

$3,251

$1,214

$3,060

$572

$1,214

$10,610

$0

$0



