Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nursing		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$123,507	\$0
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$103,976	\$572
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$99,234	\$0
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$99,209	\$572
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$65,690	\$1,327
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$34,704	\$0
Emergency Room Tech		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$32,717	\$760
Nursing Manager		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$25,918	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$24,201	\$3,921
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$18,929	\$3,251
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$15,720	\$1,214
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$12,264	\$3,060
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$9,933	\$572
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$7,257	\$1,214
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$6,628	\$10,610
Registered Nurse		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$2,359	\$0
Coder		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing	\$2,118	\$0